I 15 Diciembre 2013

KZ2yAUTOMATICOS Karting Tias (0 Km) H EH BN
Crono Automaticos N ..-...
Qualify (10:00) 15/12/2013 10:15 H B
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(80) Daniela Ballesteros

1 59.332 1:22:51.715

2 53.086 -6.246 1:23:44.801

3 52.431 -0.655 1:24:37.232

4 51.081 -1.350 1:25:28.313

5 51.872 +0.791 1:26:20.185

6 53.007 +1.135 1:27:13.192

7 51.062 -1.945 1:28:04.254

(72) Juan Carlos Garcia

1 1:02.057 1:22:55.878
2 53.761 -8.296 1:23:49.639
3 52.931 -0.830 1:24:42.570
4 1:02.340 +9.409 1:25:44.910
5 52.904 -9.436 1:26:37.814
6 2:04.965 +1:12.061 1:28:42.779
7 2:25.392 +20.427 1:31:08.171
1 55.867 1:22:41.185
2 53.516 -2.351 1:23:34.701
3 53.634 +0.118 1:24:28.335
4 53.584 -0.050 1:25:21.919
5 53.479 -0.105 1:26:15.398
6 53.009 -0.470 1:27:08.407
7 53.136 +0.127 1:28:01.543
8 53.163 +0.027 1:28:54.706
9 1:24.724 +31.561 1:30:19.430
(13) Jordi Garcia
1 59.218 1:22:43.948
2 54.690 -4.528 1:23:38.638
3 54.066 -0.624 1:24:32.704
4 53.650 -0.416 1:25:26.354
5 53.739 +0.089 1:26:20.093
6 3:01.745 +2:08.006 1:29:21.838
7 55.621 -2:06.124 1:30:17.459
8 56.029 +0.408 1:31:13.488
(18) Isaias Fernandez
1 1:00.255 1:22:47.835
2 56.836 -3.419 1:23:44.671
3 56.624 -0.212 1:24:41.295
4 56.419 -0.205 1:25:37.714
5 55.792 -0.627 1:26:33.506
6 55.438 -0.354 1:27:28.944
7 55.890 +0.452 1:28:24.834
8 56.468 +0.578 1:29:21.302
9 55.869 -0.599 1:30:17.171
10 56.200 +0.331 1:31:13.371
11 58.353 +2.153 1:32:11.724
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